MONTH

July 2025
August
September
October
November

TOTALS
AVERAGES

CASES
PAID

1,643
1,657
1,650
1,654
1,624

8,228
1,646

KINSHIP CARE SUBSIDY PROGRAM

STATE FISCAL YEAR TOTALS 2025-2026

RECIPS
PAID

3,055
3,064
3,045
3,063
3,018

15,245
3,049

AVERAGE
RECIPS/CS

1.86
1.85
1.85
1.85
1.86

1.85

PAYMENT TO

v »vmv-;v:u;v:n

v On

RECIPIENTS

1,418,520
1,372,500
1,397,955
1,428,075
1,392,405

7,009,455
1,401,891

v »vmvv:u;v:n

AVERAGE
PAYMENT

863.37
828.30
847.25
863.41
857.39

851.94

RECIPIENT
INC/DEC

-0.84%
0.29%
-0.62%
0.59%
-1.47%



